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Month
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2018
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2018

Tvne Judge

Fees Brown, T
Appoint Brown , T
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Case
Nuumber

10173

10308
10292
10301

Appointee
Case Style LLast Name
DEPENDENT  Sitton
ADMINISTRATI

GUARDIANSHI McMahon
GUARDIANSHI Hancock-
INDEPENDENT Sitton

AFAAIALIAT M AT

Page: 1 of 2

Appointee Approval
Position Date

Attorney  01/08/2018
ad litem

Attorney  01/26/2018

P W L R

Permanent 01/26/2018
Attorney  01/11/2018

A 3 11

Fee Fee Hrs

Source _Amount Billed

Estate 820.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

9
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01/01/2018 THRU 01/31/2018 SCHELANA HOCK, POLK CO CLERK RUN ON: 02/02/2018
JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASE NUMBER AND PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS: DATE OF SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT
APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE DATE APPOINTED WHICH APPOINTED A| P | P | F APPROVAL OF FEES
T|P| G| F OFFEE APPROVED
T|G|P|M HOURS _ EXPENSES
Taals ]
JUDGE TOM BROWN 10173 ( PROB) 24058005 AD LITEM Xy | | | 01/08/2018  ESTATE 820.00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW CHRISTIE LEE HANCOCK-JONES SITTON, SHELLY BUSH | | | .96
ITMO 05/01/2017 i

FAROUK IDRIS | | ]

JUDGE TOM BROWN 10292 ( PROB) 24067742 PERMANENT GUARDIAN X | | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW CHRISTIE L HANCOCK-JONES HANCOCK-JONES, C. L. | | |
ITMO 01/26/2018 | | |

MOLLIE M HUDNELL | o)

JUDGE TOM BROWN 10301 ( PROB) 24058005 AD LITEM x | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW AVIA MAE WATSON SITTON, SHELLY BUSH | | |
ITMO 01/11/2018 | | |

HARRY P WATSON JR A

JUDGE TOM BROWN 10308 ( PROB) 24088030 AD LITEM X | | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW CHRISTIE L HANCOCK-JONES MCMAHON, JOSHUA LEE IV | | |
ITMO 01/26/2018 | | |

BERTIE BROOKS [ |




Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jan 2018 through Jan 2018

Report Report Activity No Fee Hrs Billed
Gounty eINt Month Year Type Activity ““99%  Amount Billed Expenses
Polk County Court 1 2018 Fees TRUE 0.00 0 0.00
Polk County Court 1 2018 Appoint. TRUE 0.00 0 0.00
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