Polk	Polk	Polk (County	Period
CCAL	CCAL	CCAL	CCAL	Court
_	-	_	_	Report Month
2018	2018	2018	2018	Report Year
Appoint	Appoint	Appoint	Fees	Activity Type
2018 Appoint Brown T 10301	2018 Appoint Brown , T 10292	2018 Appoint Brown, T 10308	Brown , T	Judge
10301	10292	10308	10173	t Report Activity Judge Number
INDEPENDENT Sitton	GUARDIANSHI Hancock-	GUARDIANSHI McMahon	ADMINISTRATI	Case Style
Sitton	Hancock-	McMahon	Sitton	Name
Attorney	Permanent	Attorney	Attorney ad litem	Appointee Position
Attorney 01/11/2018	Permanent 01/26/2018	01/26/2018	01/02/80/10	Approval Date
			Estate	Fee Source
0.00	0.00	0.00		Amount
0.00 0	0	0		Billed

01/01/2018 THRU 01/31/2018

OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT

PAGE 1 RUN ON: 02/02/2018

SCHELANA HOCK, POLK CO CLERK

				MCMAHON, JOSHUA LEE IV 01/26/2018	CHRISTIE L HANCOCK-JONES	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	
.00	na	X NO FEES	AD LITEM	24088030	10308 (PROB)		JUDGE TOM BROWN
					HARRY P WATSON JR		
				01/11/2018	ITMO		
		-		SITTON, SHELLY BUSH	AVIA MAE WATSON	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	
. 00	na	X NO FEES	AD LITEM	24058005	10301 (PROB)		JUDGE TOM BROWN
					MOLLIE M HUDNELL		
		-		01/26/2018	ITMO		
				HANCOCK-JONES, C. L.	CHRISTIE L HANCOCK-JONES	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	
.00	na	X NO FEES	PERMANENT GUARDIAN	24067742	10292 (PROB)		JUDGE TOM BROWN
					FAROUK IDRIS		
				05/01/2017	ITMO		
	. 96			SITTON, SHELLY BUSH	CHRISTIE LEE HANCOCK-JONES	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	
820.00	ESTATE	01/08/2018	AD LITEM X	24058005	10173 (PROB)		JUDGE TOM BROWN
	HOURS EXPENSES	G P M	н				
APPROVED		P G F OF FEE	H				
OF FEES		PPF APPROVAL	WHICH APPOINTED A	DATE APPOINTED	STYLE OF CASE		APPROVING FEE
AMOUNT	SOURCE OF FEES	APPOINTEE IS: DATE OF	POSITION TO A	PERSON APPOINTED	CASE NUMBER AND	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	TINGE /MASTER / REFEREE

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jan 2018 through Jan 2018

0.00	0	0.00		TRUE	Appoint	2018	_	County Court	Polk
0.00	0	0.00		TRUE	Fees	2018	_	County Court	Polk
Billed Expenses	Hrs Billed	Fee Amount	Judge	No Activity	Activity Type	Report Year	Report Month	Court	County